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Brunswick (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction - Center

Road

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books For Days
Books And Electronics
Goodie Box

Fun Box

Misc

Misc

Misc

Kitchen Setup
Kitchen Cabinet
Kitchen Ceramics
Kitchen Goods

Gold Brass And Silver
Kitchen Cabinet
Beyond Basic Baskets
Osterizer Blender
Christmas Tins

Black Spotted Kitchen Set
Decorative Baskets
Giant Garden Growers

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 26 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Garden Decor

Metal Trash Can

Glass And Metal Candle Display
Crystal Decor

Ceramic Fruit Display
Unique Candle Holders
Nativity, Candles And Decor
Decorative Kitchen

Kitchen Dishes

Frames And Pieces
Decorative Pieces

Antique Books And Holiday Decor
More Decor

Frames And Albums

Table Setup

A LOT Of Books
Decorative Pieces

Frames No Shame

Unigue Decor

Glassey

Glassey

Glassey

Glassey

Holiday Assortment

Mystery Misc

Books

Clean Sweeps

Mystery Misc

Mystery Misc

Mystery Misc

Mystery Misc

Box And Bags Of Purses And Bags



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089

0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Books And Yarn

Baby Crib

VHS Tapes Odds And Ends Electronics
Clean And Folded

Outdoor Chillin

Records

Canon Printer

Dell Printer

Brother Printer And Copier

Mitsubishi VCR Player.

Shark Retractable Cord Handheld Vacuum
Y amaha Keyboard Y PR 20

Floral Design Set

Pretty Purses

Kitchen Mystery Misc

Cleaning And Binders

Space Saver And Organizer

Meade 60mm Land And Sky Telescope
Fotolite 2 Bulb Stand

Foot Open Trash Can

Travel Light

Rugs

Computers And Monitors

Vintage Electronics

Wood Dining Room Table With Glass Top And
Chairs

Eddie Bauer High Chair

Raven Dartboard

Cream And Gold Trim 6 Drawer Dresser Mirror
Cream And Gold Trim 5 Drawer Dresser
Mystery Misc

Baggage Claim

Wood Stand And Wood Table

Wood Entertainment Stand

Off White 6 Drawer Dresser With Mirror

Black Metal And Brown Metal Wood File
Cabinet

Green No Lean Supportive Chair

Tan 4 Legged Chair

Brown Padded Wood Chair With 4 Legs
Chrome Lamps

Books And Cassettes

Adjustable Arms Futon
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Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
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Title

Decorative Glass Table Top
Antigque Bookcase

Round Dark Wood Table Glass Top
Exercise Lot

Sealer

Fire Pit

Landscape Block

Bag Crushed Granite 501bs

Bag Crushed Granite 50lbs
Landscape Block

Pavers

Job Dump Bin

Misc Landscape Block

Life Fitness Treadmill

Black Entertainment Stand

Read More

Wood Entertainment Center

Large Wood Desk Top

Chill Comfortably

2 Drawer File Cabinet

2 Drawer File Cabinet

6 Drawer Dresser With Mirror

5 Drawer Desk With Glass Top

5 Drawer Desk No Glass With Key
Maytag Neptune Stacking Washer And Dryer
4pc All Wood Desk

Matching Black Headboard And Footboard
Sanijet Pipeless Foot Bath

8 Drawer Dresser With Mirror
Light Wood Head And Footboard
Light Wood 2 Drawer Night Stand
Mystery Misc

Mystery Misc

Mystery Misc

Mystery Misc

Delsey Luggage

Delsey Luggage

Appliances
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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